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Անուն, ազգանուն
	

Անձնագիր
	

Հեռախոս
	

Հողի չափը
հա

	1
	Գասպար Հովհաննիսյան
	AR0613343
	093-86-97-04
	1

	2
	Լևոն Կարապետյան
	AU0649683
	098-34-81-20
	1

	3
	Մխիթար Գասպարյան
	AT0358560
	098-36-39-49
	1

	4
	Ռոման Բադալյան
	AS0526384
	093-04-21-12
	1

	5
	Կարեն Մանուկյան
	003323367
	091-20-45-80
	1

	6
	Արման Ֆահրադյան
	AH0357251
	098-22-27-21
	1

	7
	Արտակ Ղուկասյան
	AR0304240
	094-37-20-21
	1



 

   
